COUNTRY OF DE LA		City and County of Denver City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202   Legislation Details City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202		
File #:	20-1	1436 Version: 1		
Туре:	Res	olution Status:	Adopted	
File created:	11/3	30/2020 In contro	I: Finance & Governance	e Committee
On agenda:	12/2	21/2020 Final act	i <b>on:</b> 12/21/2020	
Title:	A resolution levying upon all taxable property within the City and County of Denver taxes for the year 2020, to be collected in 2021, for purposes authorized by law. Approves the annual City Property Tax Mill Levy for the year 2020 to be collected in 2021 for purposes authorized by law. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 12-8-20.			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:	Zach Rothmier			
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. RR20 1436 DOF CITY Mill Levy, 2. CR20-1436_DOF_CITY Mill Levy Resolution 2020, 3. 20-1436 Filed Resolution_DOF_CITY Mill Levy Resolution 2020, 4. 20-1436 - signed			
Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/21/2020	1	Council President	signed	
12/21/2020	1	City Council	adopted	Pass
12/8/2020	1	Finance & Governance Committee	approved for filing	